
２０２１年度正味財産増減計算書 

自 ２０２１年４月１日 

至 ２０２２年３月３１日 

                            （単位：千円） 

科目 金額 

増加の部 

   資産増加額 

   増加額合計 

減少の部 

   資産減少額 

     評価減少額 

   負債減少額 

減少額合計 

14,066 

0 

14,066 

 

 19,540 

5,474 

0 

14,066  

 

 

 

当期正味財産増減額 

前期繰越正味財産額 

期末正味財産合計額 

 9,576 

251,828 

242,252 

 


